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Pilote Groupe Classe G:::smocnlsa Voiture Course1 | Course2 | Course3 Total Ecart 1er
11 FRANTZCyille Bless = EIER "o 1:02.663 1:02.770 2:05.433
2 202 CAMPI Pascal BB esc 38 2 [ Osetarazr 1:07.106 1:04.893 1:04.857 2:09.750  +0:04317  +0:04.317
3 14 CLAUSI Thomas |} B 8 -n Tatuus Formula Master 1:06.677 1:06.084 1:07.919 2:12.761  +0:07.328  +0:03.011
4 27 PEREIRA Dimitri |l Y 2 B tomevorc 1:06.300 1:12.126 1:06.673 2:12.973  +0:07.540  +0:00.212
5 2 BELLIERES Franck Bless = 3 2 OselaPA2r 1:07.585 1:07.662 1:08.424 215247  +000814  +002274
6 208 MARTINEZ Thierry | EES 1A o [ v 1:10.842 1:08.135 1:07.486 2:15.621  +0:10.188  +0:00.374
7 233 PELOUX Guillaume Bless s 2 WolfThunder GB0S 1:11.667 1:08.974 1:08.512 2:17.486  +012053  +001 865
8 29 DIEBOLD Tom |l Y 2 p g WEERCHF 1:07.635 1:12.433 1:10.033 2:17.668  +012235  +0:00.182
9 206 CLEMENT Lucas Bless 6 3 WolfThunder GB0S 1:00.414 1:08535 3:05.981 2:17.049  +012516  +000.281
10 30 GUDET Cindy |l Y 2 g g NumplEnr 1:10.669 1:10.147 1:09.494  2:19.641  +0:14.208  +0:01.692
1 16 DIEBOLD David [ B |E 55 2 [jl] vteraFe2 1:00.833 1:10.819 1:13.641 220652 +0:15219  +001.011
12 18 BARIOL Jonathan Bl 5 9 a UAERREE 1:00.835 1:11.467 2:21.302 4075869  +0:00.650
13 31 MARCILLAC Amaud [ § [ 2 4 4 NomaM20FC 1:11.257 1:10232 1:11.519  2:21.489  +0:16.056  +0:00187
14 4 ARBANT Emmanuel Blesc = 7 [l Stvercorerio 111051 1:26.789 1:11.371 2:22.422  +0:16989  +000.933
15 45 MEILLON David | N Kad 4 IRl Lemborshini Huracan ST Evo 1:11.804 1:11.766 1-10.888  2:22.654  +0:17.221  +0:00.232
16 246 ROSSEL Leo Blems 4 2 o PorscheGT3Cup 1:11.664 1:12.031 1:11.391  2:23.055 4017622 +000.401
17 40 THOMASSET Baptiste Bl s [ Trecknorcot 1:11.508 1:12.458 1:14520 2:23.966  +018533  +0:00911
18 37 PEREZMichagl | § U 6 2 SpeedearGTREw0 112186 1:12.141 1:11.828 2:23.969  +01853  +0:00003
19 23 ZERELLI Maxime Bl 7 o [ Tetwsrr2o14 1:11.639 1:17.427 1:13.328  2:24.967  +0:19.534  +0:00.998
20 220 BECHADERGUE Rémi | | L 4 s [ Tetuus Formuladc 1:13.482 1:11.988 2:25.470  +0:20037  +0:00.503
21 19 CURSOUX Delphine Bl 58 6 3 DallaraF397 110587 1:24.264 1:15.088  2:25.675  +0:20242  +0:00.205
2 54 BELTOISE Vincent Blems 2 s [l caverem 4208 114178 1:13.317 1:12.379 2125696  +020263  +000.021
23 22 GARAMPON--BRUNET Marvin |l 7 7 2 TatuwusFR2000 112578 1:13.150 1:19.907 2:25.728  +0:20295  +0:00.032
24 8 DHUGUES Pierre Bless s 4 WollThunder GBO3 112,596 1:13.183 1:16.199  2:25.779 020346  +000.051
25 3 BERREUR Olivier | S 3A 9 3 NormaM20F 113.144 1:14.301 2:27.445  +0:22.012  +0:01.666
26 254 MALARTRE Rody Blems 2 4 o Caterham 4208 1:16.265 1:14.387 1:13.078  2:27.465 +022032  +0:00020
27 247 GARCES Ronald I Bors 4 5 a | Porsche991GT3Cup 114420 1:14.131 113501 2:27.632  +0:22199  +0:00.167
28 47 GANDOLFO Jean-Marc [ B Cuch 6 4 PorschedSTGT3Cup 114227 1:13.935 1:14.480 2:28.162  +022729  +0:00530
2 6 VAUTRIN Eric Blesc 10 5 WolfThunder GBOB 114905 1:14.490 1:13.951 2:28.441  +023.008  +000279
30 203 TAPONARD Simon Blesc no4 MNomaM20F 1113448 1:33.731 1:15.118  2:28.566  +023133  +0:00125
31 256 JACQUOT Jérome Bloms 2 7 g Caterham 4208 1:15.521 1:14.418 1:14700 2:29.118  +0:23685  +0:00552
%2 212 BASSET Quentin Blesc 12 WolfThunder GBOS 1:23.598 1:15.244 1:13.994 2:20.238  +023805  +0:00.120
33 230 BUAT Jérome [ § [ 2 75 NomaM2OF 1:15.531 1:14722 1:14516 229238  +0:23.805
34 7 CAMBIAGGI Stefan BB esc 1A 13BN WolfiThundenGBO8 1:16.084 1:14.907 2:30.991  +0:25.558  +0:01.753
35 20 CAMMARES Marie | | L 4 g 2 [TatuusFormula4C 1:16.602 1:14.584 2:31.186  +0:25753  +0:00.195
3 222 PITTON Anais | | S 7 9 9 TEISHEIANS 1:15.309 1:16.054 1:43.685 2:31.363  +0:25930  +0:00.177
% 42 DURAND Amaud Bl s 3 BROOZ 1:16.060 1:16.144 1:15.868 2:31.928  +026495  +0:00.565
38 38 MONZIOLS Cédric Bl ol RN |BRCIESY 1:17.026 1:18.013 1:15.563 2:32.580  +027.156  +0:00.661
39 46 MARION Philippe Blos 4 s 5 PorscheGT3Cup 1:17.008 1:18.174 1:15.848 2:32.046  +027.513  +000357
40 299 MASSU Nicolas | N B 3 BR isescer 1:19.504 1:16.628 1:16.692 2:33.320  +027.887  +0:00374
@ 5T BATAILLE Matthieu Bloms 2 9 4 Caterham 4208 119.611 1:18.796 1:14.974  2:33.770  +028337  +0:00450
42 56 QUEROL Bastien I Bors 2 1085 i Caterham 420 1-17.780 1:17.158 1:17.164  2:34.322  +0:28.889  +0:00.552
43 71 CONSTANTY Kévin 10 4 -n Citroén €3 1:18.083 1:17.141 1:17.246  2:34.387  +0:28.954  +0:00.065
4 33 TOSETTO Frédéric | EES 1" % g UHTNIHEHEEE 1:17.010 1:17.688 1:19.816  2:34.608  +0:20.265  +0:00311
45 108 TOUBERT Frédéric B 5 2 [l Seatteon Supercopa k2 1:19.355 1:17.373 1:18.640 2:36.013  +030580  +001315
?z‘UTQMDE[LE
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL

Pilote Classe Voiture Course 1 Course 2

Positions
Grp Cla

Course 3 Total
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214

12
25
78
99
50
68
26
255
65
106
60
24
53
34
72
63
278
75
55
262
21
292
105
250
92
76
285
85
81
264
252
263
91
67
86
97
74
79
69
7
101
51
61

CLAUSI Melody
CHEIREZY Alain
RENAVAND Michel
ROUX-SABLIER Frédéric
SIMON Richard
MASSU Jean-Charles
LE TONE

PERRAUD Alain
RIVOIRE Florian
GAILLARDON Brice
VERDIER Nicolas
LINGUET Cyril
TREMOULET Julien
GONTIER Michel
COMBE Dorian
LAURET Jérome
COMBELLE Bastien
SAPLAN Grégoire
SIMON Manon
BONNEVIE Alexis
GAILLARDON Yannick
PLAN Jean-Louis
ROUSSELOT Michel
DUFOUR Nicolas
NEULAT Alexandre
LAMBOTTE Alain
DUFOUR Serge
VEYRUN Guillaume
BERTHALON Arnaud
VASILE Jean-Pierre
PIEYRE Alex
LESTIENNE Jean-Michel
ROUSSEL Sonia
KLEINPOORT Boris
GRES Philippe
HENRY Julien
COUTAUD Sébastien
ROUVEIROLLES Stéphan
CONSTANTY Olivier
FOURNIER Christian
DUBRANA Yves
MILLIET Bruno
BOISSIERE Fabien

DELGADO Louis-Christophe

BOYER Cédric

|} B
[ i Y
X
|l
i
N K
| N Eus
i
|l
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Il
Il
| N Eus
Il
| N Ead
[ i EN
1 p
| B EuB
1 p
(J 1
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| N s
|l
11~
I~
| N s
11~
1
(A I
|l ]
I~
| N s
I Bors
| § EuB
10~
B0
10~
10~
| B
1
|l &)
i
I E
I Bors
| N Eus

8 0 2
1 10 n
1A 15 9
1 n n
4 3 2
c5 22
2 n 6
5 4 2
1 12 2
2 12007
. E
n o5
2 138
12 6
2 149
2 136
4 5 3
2 1510
4 6 4
; ' H
2 16 1
1 17 n
7 13 4
3 L]
3 ] ]
2 1812
3 2 2
: 'l
: .}
4 3 2
4 4 3
1 19 2
2 20 13
1 2 3
3 3 3
2 1] ]
3 5 2
2 |
4 9 5
2 0 2
5 n o3
2 12 3
o« KK
2 2 14
1 23 4

Tatuus Formula Master
Radical SR3 RSX

Wolf Thunder GB08
Arcobaleno RS 01
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Tiga SC81

Mitjet

Seat Leon Supercopa MK3
Schuebel BMW
Caterham 420R

Simca Rally3

BRC 05 Evo

Caterham R190

BRC B59

Mitjet

Norma M20 B

Peugeot 208 T16
Caterham 420R
Peugeot 308 Racing Cup
Renault Clio 3 Cup
Caterham 420R
Caterham

Tatuus Formule Renault
BMW 318 Compact
Honda Civic Type R
Mitjet

BMW 318 Compact
Peugeot 208

BMW M3 E36

BMW M3 E36

BMW M3 E36

Mitjet 1400

Mitjet

Caterham R190
Renault 5 Turbo 1
Abarth 124 R-GT
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Citroén Saxo

Peugeot 208

Skoda Fabia

BMW M3 E36

Peugeot 208 R2 Full
Talbot Sunbeam Lotus
Mitjet

Caterham Cup

1:23.381
1:18.039
1:26.568
1:20.083
1:19.329
1:21.592
1:19.969
1:21.413
1:18.801
1:20.790
1:20.028
1:35.707
1:21.039
1:26.508
1:21.478
1:22.257
1:23.521
1:22.490
1:25.486
1:23.946
3:33.025
1:25.257
1:24.754
1:25.187
1:23.864
1:23.760
1:24.139
1:25.062
1:25.070
1:35.200
1:25.931
1:25.369
1:29.120
1:28.339
1:26.632
1:22.842
1:27.015
1:27.131
1:29.154
1:29.973
1:26.922
1:28.097
1:28.709
1:28.763
1:28.472

1:19.621
1:18.508
1:17.290
1:18.976
1:19.275
1:18.860
1:20.033
1:19.531
1:21.547
1:21.000
1:21.285
1:21.235
1:21.607
1:20.827
1:21.810
1:21.066
1:21.990
1:22.128
1:23.530
1:24.390
1:22.681
1:23.048
1:21.861
1:23.083
1:24.141
1:24.519
1:24.476
1:24.287
1:25.730
1:25.125
1:25.343
1:26.113
1:26.906
1:26.749
1:26.163

1:26.643
1:26.576
1:27.222
1:27.266
1:42.060
1:27.560
1:27.013
1:29.791
1:28.245
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1:16.409  2:36.030
1:19.253  2:36.547
1:19.391  2:36.681
1:18.294  2:37.270
1:19.096  2:38.371
1:20.271  2:39.131
1:35.705  2:40.002
1:20.622  2:40.153
1:21.539  2:40.340
1:19.613  2:40.403
1:20.531  2:40.559
1:19.481  2:40.716
1:21.005 2:42.044
1:21.746  2:42.573
1:22.164  2:43.288
1:22.901 2:43.323
1:21.638  2:43.628
1:23.388  2:44.618
1:22.367  2:45.897
1:22.336  2:46.282
1:23.690 2:46.371
1:23.561  2:46.609
1:45.992  2:46.615
1:23.664  2:46.747

2:48.005
1:34.586  2:48.279
1:25.679  2:48.615
1:24.362  2:48.649
1:24.430  2:49.500
1:25.040  2:50.165
1:25.417  2:50.760
1:26.104  2:51.473
1:25.599  2:52.505
1:25.956  2:52.705
1:36.748  2:52.795
1:30.346  2:53.188
1:27.745  2:53.658
1227711 2:83.707
1:26.799  2:54.021
1:26.913  2:54.179
1:27.670  2:54.592
1:27.997  2:55.557
1:30.977  2:55.722
1:27.938  2:56.701
1:39.015  2:56.717

+0:30.597

+0:31.114

+0:31.248

+0:31.837

+0:32.938

+0:33.698

+0:34.569

+0:34.720

+0:34.907

+0:34.970

+0:35.126

+0:35.283

+0:36.611

+0:37.140

+0:37.855

+0:37.890

+0:38.195

+0:39.185

+0:40.464

+0:40.849

+0:40.938

+0:41.176

+0:41.182

+0:41.314

+0:42.572

+0:42.846

+0:43.182

+0:43.216

+0:44.067

+0:44.732

+0:45.327

+0:46.040

+0:47.072

+0:47.272

+0:47.362

+0:47.755

+0:48.225

+0:48.274

+0:48.588

+0:48.746

+0:49.159

+0:50.124

+0:50.289

+0:51.268

+0:51.284

+0:00.017
+0:00.517
+0:00.134
+0:00.589
+0:01.101
+0:00.760
+0:00.871
+0:00.151
+0:00.187
+0:00.063
+0:00.156
+0:00.157
+0:01.328
+0:00.529
+0:00.715
+0:00.035
+0:00.305
+0:00.990
+0:01.279
+0:00.385
+0:00.089
+0:00.238
+0:00.006
+0:00.132
+0:01.258
+0:00.274
+0:00.336
+0:00.034
+0:00.851
+0:00.665
+0:00.595
+0:00.713
+0:01.032
+0:00.200
+0:00.090
+0:00.393
+0:00.470
+0:00.049
+0:00.314
+0:00.158
+0:00.413
+0:00.965
+0:00.165
+0:00.979

+0:00.016

0
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Pilote Groupe Classe | positions Voiture Cowsel | Cowse2 | Cowse3 | Total | Ecartler Lo

op Ch préc.
91 43 VIALA Jean-Philippe i 2 s 2 Peugeol206 1:30.824 1:28.587 1:28.235 2:56.822  +051389  +0:00.105
92 82 VEZOLLES Claude 10~ 4 5 6 HIPED 1:29.338 1:28.157 1:28.684 2:56.841  +051.408  +0:00.019
93 87 VALLIN Guillaume Bl 2 7 [l CiroenswovTs 1:28.654 1:28.989 1:28.634 2:57.288  +051855  +0:00447
94 93 ROQUIER Bastien 11~ 3 siaRiRenault SIGTITUMh 1:20.384 1:28.524 1:28.941 2:57.465  +0:52032  +0:00.177
% 243 PANTEL Nicolas [} |2 2 7 3 Peugeot206 1:28871 1:29.160 1:20.049  2:57.020  +0:52487  +0:00455
9% 80 RAGA Laurent 10 2 B o [REEABEE 1:29.320 1:29.702 1:29.516 2:58.836  +053403  +0:00916
97 96 MEJEAN Loic 11~ 3 g 5 Peugeot206S516 1:29.901 1:29.138 1:30.985 2:59.039  +0:53.606  +0:00.203
98 94 ESTURILLO Antoine 11~ 2 gl {HondalCivicEKY 1:37.063 1:30.308 1:28.935 2:59.243  +0:53810  +0:00.204
99 89 JOFFRE Nicolas [ I 1 8 n Citroén AX GTI 1:30.593 1:30.052 1:29.911  2:59.963  +0:54.530  +0:00.720
100 103 MARIN CUDRAZ Stéphane Il o B reattscrTube 1:20.066 1:31.415 1:31.159 301125 +055602  +001.162
101 41 GONTIER Mia [ N Y 14 7 BRCBS9 1:29.362 1:32.137 3:01.499  +0:56.066  +0:00.374
102 66 RAMON Jordi Bl 1 9 2 Peugeot106Ralyel3 1:31.218 1:31.732 1:30.950 3:02.168  +0:56.735  +0:00.669
103 107 PRUDENT Dominique [} & 2 to 2 HondaCivicVTiEGE 1:33.036 1:37.162 1:30.088  3:03.124  +0:57.691  +0:00956
104 95 PESIN Christophe i 1 1 [l Pevocct1o6xs 1:31.860 1:31.831 1:31.663 3:03.494  +058061  +0:00370
105 64 WITKOWSKI Eric | N Kad 2 24 15 Mitiet 1400 1:34.754 1-33.688 1:30.756 3:04.444  +0:50.011  +0:00.950
106 88 RICARD Kévin [} & 1 n g Peugeot106XSI 1:33.136 1:32.553 1:32.125 3:04678 +059245  +0:00234
107 280 DODOS Nicolas 10 2 15 5 Peugeot 208RC 1:31.869 1:33.376 1:32.073  3:04.842  +0:50400  +0:00.164
108 110 POLGE Mickaél [} & 3 125 HondaGivicTypeR 1:31.461 1:33.421 1:42.412 3:04.882  +050449  +0:00.040
109 296 LEVASSEUR Mathieu 10~ 3 10 5 Peugeot206516 1:34.785 1:33.463 1:32.288 3:05.751  +1:00318  +0:00.869
10 52 ANDRE Stéphane Blems 2 2 16 Mitet 1:32.843 1:34.053 1:33.150  3:06.002  +100560  +000.251
1M1 73 GEOFFRAY Nicolas 10 2 16 ¢ CitoénVisaGTl 1:35.190 1:33.394 1:33.758  3:07.152  +1:01.719  +0:01.150
112 10 LAURENT Davy BB esc 1A 16 10 | Wolf Thunder GBOS 1:35.421 1:33.484 1:34.016  3:07.500  +1:02.067  +0:00.348
113 83 PERRIN Franck I~ 4 135 BMWM3ES6 1:59.791 1:34.058 1:33.447 3:07.505  +1:02.072  +0:00.005
114 90 AUBERT Jordan Il 1 1 4 Citofn AXSport 1:36.343 1:34.035 1:34.047 3:08.082 +1:02649  +0:00577
115 104 FREY Jérome 11~ 3 n 7 Peugeot206CC 1:35.899 1:34.138 1:34.060 3:08.198  +1:02765  +0:00.116
116 100 ARBOUX Hubert B c8 -n Rorsche 911SC 1:35.426 1:34.636 1:46.234  3:10.062  +1:04.629  +0:01.864
17 24 LAURET Nadege BB 2 1 [ Tatuus Monza 1:20.094 1:42.684 1:48.728 3:12.678  +1:07.245  +0:02616
118 102 GODET Jean-Michel ih: o4 2 [ | volksuegen Siooco 1:37.442 1:36.807 1:36.073 3:12.880  +107447 4000202
119 35 TRAMONT Emilie [ § [ 2 15 7 MNomal20F 1:43.193 1:49.000 1:35.635 3:18.828  +1:13395  +0:05948
120 270 DOUSSOT Morgane 10 5 17 4 Seatleon Supercopa 1:42.356 1:42.402 1:38.312 3:20.668 +1:15235  +0:01.840
121 70 DOUSSOT Daniel 10 5 18 5 SeatleonSupercopa 1:58.938 1:35.851 1:46.001 3:21.942  +1:16500  +0:01.274
122 98 CORNUBET Didier 11~ 2 12 5 Peugeot205GTI 1:29.946 1:59.451 3:20397  +1:23.964  +0:07.455
123 253 FLORES Alysson Bloms 2 2 7 Miet 1:51.171 1:48.887 1:44.261 3:33.148  +127715 4003751
124 269 DUBRANA Karine 10~ 5 B 6 EBED 1:58.249 2:01.593 1:59.481 3:57.730  +1:52297  +0:24.582
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